

本文件含有美的集团的保密信息 禁止任何人未经授权以任何形式使用 包括但不限于全部或部分地址泄露、复制或散发

绝密

PANTONE1375C 128g双铜纸+专色1375C+附哑膜

Technical specifications and safety information for the BG-KP11 electric kettle. Includes sections for: 产品参数 (Product Parameters), 电路原理图 (Circuit Diagram), 环保清单 (Environmental List), 安全警示 (Safety Warnings), 保修卡 (Warranty Card), and 产品使用说明书 (User Manual) with the bugu logo.

User manual and maintenance instructions for the BG-KP11 electric kettle. Includes sections for: 产品简介 (Product Introduction), 使用说明 (Usage Instructions), 清洁保养 (Cleaning and Maintenance), and 异常自检 (Troubleshooting). Contains diagrams and detailed text instructions.

Table with 4 columns: 标记 (Marking), 变更日期 (Change Date), 变更人 (Changer), 变更内容 (Change Content).

Table titled '说明书技术要求' (User Manual Technical Requirements) with columns for 物料编码 (Material Code), 产品型号/客户型号 (Product Model/Client Model), 客户名称 (Client Name), 公差 (Tolerance), 成品种类 (Product Type), and 成品种类 (Product Type).

Table with 6 columns: 标记 (Marking), 外数 (Outer Number), 分区 (Zone), 更改文件号 (Change File Number), 签名 (Signature), 年、月、日 (Year, Month, Day).

双铜纸 (Double Copper Paper)



说明书 (User Manual)

BG-KP11

Table with 3 columns: 阶段标记 (Stage Marking), 重量 (Weight), 比例 (Ratio). Includes text: 共 1 张 第 1 张 (Total 1 page, Page 1 of 1).